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0080006N Chanzy Charleville Mézières PU -2 -3 -1 -7 0 C A A

0080007P Sévigné Charleville Mézières PU 0 6 1 4 1 A B C

0080008R François Bazin Charleville Mézières PU -1 1 -1 6 -1 C B C

0080018B Vauban Givet PU -14 -22 -11 -8 -8 D C D

0080027L Monge Charleville Mézières PU -1 -2 -1 6 2 C B D

0080039Z Paul Verlaine Rethel PU -4 -1 0 -7 0 C D C

0080040A Jean Moulin Revin PU -9 -16 -19 -18 -11 D D D

0080045F Pierre Bayle Sedan PU -4 -7 -1 -3 0 C D D

0080053P Thomas Masaryk Vouziers PU 4 -5 2 2 4 B C C

0080081V  Mabillon Sedan PR 4 4 1 8 2 A B B

0080082W  Saint Paul Charleville Mézières PR 4 -4 5 -7 -8 C C C

0081047V de Bazeilles Sedan PU -7 -2 -14 -11 -15 D D D

0100003Z Gaston Bachelard Bar Sur Aube PU -5 4 0 3 -4 B C A

0100015M F. et I. Joliot Curie Romilly Sur Seine PU 3 5 4 3 4 A C B

0100022V Chrestien de Troyes Troyes PU -3 1 0 -2 0 B A B

0100023W Marie de Champagne Troyes PU 0 -3 -1 -2 1 C C B

0100025Y Les Lombards Troyes PU -4 -6 -2 -14 -3 D A C

0100046W  Saint François de Sales Troyes PR 3 4 0 -1 -3 B B B

0100047X  Saint Bernard Troyes PR 5 7 1 10 5 A C B

0100059K Lycée technologique  La Salle Troyes PR 3 -10 2 -8 2 B C B

0101016A Edouard Herriot La Chapelle St Luc PU 0 -4 1 1 4 B D D

0101028N Camille Claudel Troyes PU 0 -9 -4 -4 -3 C D C

0510006E Pierre Bayen Chalons en Champagne PU -1 1 -1 0 0 B C C

0510007F Etienne Oehmichen Chalons en Champagne PU -4 -4 2 -7 2 C C C

0510031G Georges Clemenceau Reims PU -5 -6 -5 3 -3 C D B

0510032H Jean Jaurès Reims PU -3 -2 1 -7 -4 C C B

0510034K Franklin Roosevelt Reims PU -7 6 -2 6 3 B B B

0510035L Hugues Libergier Reims PU -4 4 0 6 5 B B B

0510053F La Fontaine du Vé Sezanne PU -6 -8 -4 3 5 C C B

0510062R François 1er Vitry Le Francois PU 1 4 5 -2 1 B B A

0510068X Européen Stéphane Hessel Epernay PU -8 -3 -3 -4 -5 D B B

0511130B  Jean XXIII Reims PR 1 2 3 5 5 A B B

0511135G  Notre-Dame Saint Victor Epernay PR 7 -8 -2 0 8 B C B

0511140M  Saint Joseph Reims PR 2 2 2 2 3 B B A

0511142P  Sacré-Coeur Reims PR 2 13 2 10 4 A A A

0511145T  Saint Michel Reims PR -4 -6 -4 -21 -6 D C D

0511146U  Saint Jean-Baptiste de La Salle Reims PR 1 -10 -1 1 -1 C B B

0511147V  Frédéric Ozanam Chalons en Champagne PR 0 4 1 4 2 A B A

0511565Z François Arago Reims PU -1 -23 -5 -18 -17 D C C

0511901P Colbert Reims PU 3 -22 -7 -18 -4 C C D

0511926S Marc Chagall Reims PU 0 6 5 -3 1 B B A

0511951U Jean Talon Chalons en Champagne PU -2 -8 -8 -3 -1 D C C

0520019N Philippe Lebon Joinville PU 1 2 -5 6 -1 B B D

0520021R Diderot Langres PU -2 7 2 2 2 B B A

0520027X St Exupéry St Dizier PU -4 -9 -7 -12 -8 D D C

0520028Y Blaise Pascal St Dizier PU -6 -17 -1 -14 -2 D A C

0520679F Immaculée Conception St Dizier PR 2 10 4 9 4 A A C

0520685M Oudinot Chaumont PR -4 -6 2 -8 -2 C A B

0520844K Edmé Bouchardon Chaumont PU -4 -1 -3 -2 -5 D D D

0521032P Charles de Gaulle Chaumont PU -9 -2 -2 -3 0 C C B
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0080039Z Paul Verlaine Rethel PU -4 -5 -3 -9 -13 D D C

0080010T Etion Charleville Mezières PU -5 -3 3 0 4 B B A

0080028M Armand Malaise Charleville Mezières PU 0 -11 -12 6 1 B D D

0080040A Jean Moulin Revin PU 10 -10 -2 -7 -6 C B B

0080047H Jean-Baptiste Clément Sedan PU -1 -10 -8 -4 0 C C B

0080048J Le Château Sedan PU -7 -5 -2 -3 -4 D A D

0080082W  Saint Paul Charleville Mezières PR 8 12 9 5 3 A A B

0080093H  Jeanne d'Arc Vouziers PR -3 13 2 2 -6 B B D

0081047V de Bazeilles Sedan PU -2 22 15 2 3 B A B

0100003Z Gaston Bachelard Bar sur Aube PU -7 3 7 -4 -3 C A C

0100004A Val More Bar sur Aube PU -13 -11 -14 -12 -12 D D B

0100016N Denis Diderot Romilly sur Seine PU 5 9 -2 11 5 B C C

0100025Y Les Lombards Troyes PU -3 -6 -6 3 2 C A B

0100027A Marie de Champagne Troyes PU -5 -2 -1 -7 -6 D B A

0100063P  Léonie Aviat Troyes PR -2 -6 5 -19 -9 C B B

0100078F  Jeanne Mance Troyes PR 3 16 3 7 3 A C B

0100945Y Gabriel Voisin Troyes PU -21 -25 -28 -16 -18 D C C

0101015Z  La Salle Troyes PR -3 9 7 3 -1 B A B

0101022G Edouard Herriot La Chapelle St Luc PU 9 4 15 -17 1 B C B

0510007F Etienne Oehmichen Chalons en Champagne PU -7 -8 -8 -5 -2 D A C

0510034K Franklin Roosevelt Reims PU 1 -8 -10 -8 -4 C A A

0510036M Gustave Reims PU -11 -7 -1 -5 -5 D A C

0510037N Yser Reims PU -7 -18 -13 -19 -16 D D C

0510038P Europe Reims PU -1 7 1 -3 0 B B B

0510050C de l'Argonne Ste Menehould PU 0 12 8 10 9 A C D

0510053F La Fontaine du Vé Sezanne PU -5 -7 -3 -6 -1 D A B

0510062R François 1er Vitry Le Francois PU -12 -6 -5 -8 -9 D D A

0510068X Européen Stéphane Hessel Epernay PU 5 -1 -5 2 2 B C C

0511145T  Saint Michel Reims PR 4 12 10 4 4 A A B

0511146U  Saint Jean-Baptiste de La SalleReims PR 2 9 3 6 7 A A A

0511147V  Frédéric Ozanam Chalons en Champagne PR 4 14 10 3 6 A A B

0511149X Sainte Marie Epernay PR -1 7 7 -1 -8 C B D

0511153B  Jeanne d'Arc - La Salle Reims PR 2 6 12 1 8 A B A

0511430C Joliot-Curie Reims PU -3 -4 0 -5 0 C B B

0511565Z François Arago Reims PU -5 -11 -7 -10 -4 D C A

0511884W Georges Brière Reims PU 3 1 6 4 1 A D B

0511951U Jean Talon Chalons en Champagne PU -6 -8 -5 -4 -1 D D D

0520008B Eugène Decomble Chaumont PU -3 0 -2 9 6 B A A

0520021R Diderot Langres PU 12 18 11 20 16 A A A

0520029Z Blaise Pascal St Dizier PU 0 -14 -11 1 5 B C D

0520032C Emile Baudot Wassy PU 1 3 2 5 4 A B A

0520692V Immaculée Conception St Dizier PR 6 10 11 -4 9 B C A

0520795G Edmé Bouchardon Chaumont PU -1 6 3 1 4 B D B

0520923W St Exupéry St Dizier PU 3 5 11 0 -1 B D C

0521032P Charles de Gaulle Chaumont PU 11 -2 4 -5 -12 C C A
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